
OTSS MOISE, Andrei

TMLS GROSS, Denis Mario 1

10

0

1

9

BUS7 TACHE, Bogdan Gabriel

        2
5

13

PHBD NAE, Fabian

AGLS IANCU, Madalin 3

0

10

3

11

HDSS MATE, Robert

CMBC VULTUR, Rares 4

0

10

7

15

AGSC VISCOL, Ionut

TRSS BUGA, Vlad 5

10

0

2

10

GLSS CHIRICA, Cristian

        6
6

14

ARGH SUCIU, Adrian

ARSS RUS, Iustin 7

0

10

4

12

BCOS VLAD, Andrei Robert

VNUN MOCANU, Mihaita 8

10

0
8

16

MOISE, Andrei
CSS SLATINA (OTSS)

TACHE, Bogdan Gabriel
CSS DINAMO BUCURESTI (BUS7)

9

10

0

IANCU, Madalin
LPS PITESTI (AGLS)

VULTUR, Rares
csmb CSM Bacau (cmbc)

10

0

10

VISCOL, Ionut
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

CHIRICA, Cristian
CSS GALATI (GLSS)

11

10

0

RUS, Iustin
CSS "Gloria" Arad (ARSS)

VLAD, Andrei Robert
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

12

10

0

TMLS GROSS, D.

BUS7 TACHE, B.
13

0

10

HDSS MATE, Robert

AGLS IANCU, Madalin
14

0

10

TRSS BUGA, Vlad

GLSS CHIRICA, Cristian
15

0

10

ARGH SUCIU, Adrian

BCOS VLAD, A.
16

0

10

MOISE, Andrei
CSS SLATINA (OTSS)

VULTUR, Rares
csmb CSM Bacau (cmbc)

17

0

10

VISCOL, Ionut
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

RUS, Iustin
CSS "Gloria" Arad (ARSS)

18

10

0

TACHE, Bogdan Gabriel
CSS DINAMO BUCURESTI (BUS7)

IANCU, Madalin
LPS PITESTI (AGLS)

19

0

10

CHIRICA, Cristian
CSS GALATI (GLSS)

VLAD, Andrei Robert
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

20

0

10

IANCU, Madalin
LPS PITESTI (AGLS)

RUS, Iustin
CSS "Gloria" Arad (ARSS)

21

0

10

RUS, Iustin
CSS "Gloria" Arad (ARSS)

VLAD, Andrei Robert
CSS ONESTI (BCOS)

MOISE, Andrei
CSS SLATINA (OTSS)

22

0

10

MOISE, Andrei
CSS SLATINA (OTSS)

VULTUR, Rares
csmb CSM Bacau (cmbc)

VISCOL, Ionut
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

23

0

10

VISCOL, Ionut
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individuall Juniori III U15 Rm. Valcea
Saturday, 10 March 2018

Weight category: Masculin -34 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

VISCOL, Ionut AGSC
VULTUR, Rares cmbc
RUS, Iustin ARSS
MOISE, Andrei OTSS
IANCU, Madalin AGLS
VLAD, Andrei Robert BCOS
TACHE, Bogdan Gabriel BUS7
CHIRICA, Cristian GLSS

Printed at 13-03-2018, 14:23 by laptop5

-34 kg
(14 competitors)


